
December 2024
STORAGE 

1000 ACRE-FEET COMPUTED*
RELEASE - C.F.S. EVAPORATION**

PRECIP**
DAY ELEV IN LAKE CHANGE INFLOW C.F.S. POWER SPILL OUTLET C.F.S. INCHES INCHES

1,660.5
1 2,316.14 1,661.3 0.8 664 271 0 0 4 0.01 0.00
2 2,316.22 1,662.3 1.0 788 260 0 0 8 0.02 0.00
3 2,316.31 1,663.5 1.2 837 249 0 0 4 0.01 0.00
4 2,316.39 1,664.5 1.0 861 333 0 0 8 0.02 0.00
5 2,316.53 1,666.3 1.8 1,130 210 0 0 11 0.03 0.00
6 2,316.65 1,667.9 1.5 1,046 267 0 0 0 0.00 0.00
7 2,316.79 1,669.7 1.8 1,176 262 0 0 4 0.01 0.00
8 2,316.94 1,671.6 1.9 1,176 198 0 0 4 0.01 0.00
9 2,317.07 1,673.3 1.7 1,113 259 0 0 8 0.02 0.00
10 2,317.18 1,674.7 1.4 918 200 0 0 0 0.00 0.00
11 2,317.28 1,676.0 1.3 916 264 0 0 0 0.00 0.00
12 2,317.44 1,678.1 2.1 1,329 269 0 0 15 0.04 0.54
13 2,317.89 1,683.9 5.8 3,252 268 0 0 46 0.12 0.40
14 2,318.60 1,693.1 9.2 4,655 0 0 0 0 0.00 1.68
15 2,318.91 1,697.2 4.0 2,233 191 0 0 8 0.02 0.19
16 2,319.24 1,701.5 4.3 2,378 205 0 0 0 0.00 0.29
17 2,319.47 1,704.5 3.0 1,787 266 0 0 4 0.01 0.33
18 2,319.67 1,707.1 2.6 1,575 251 0 1 4 0.01 0.00
19 2,319.85 1,709.5 2.4 1,462 267 0 0 8 0.02 0.00
20 2,320.06 1,712.2 2.8 1,655 260 0 0 8 0.02 0.01
21 2,320.36 1,716.1 3.9 2,207 219 0 0 0 0.00 0.26
22 2,320.74 1,721.1 5.0 2,726 193 0 0 15 0.04 0.11
23 2,321.27 1,728.1 7.0 3,744 211 0 0 12 0.03 0.23
24 2,322.49 1,744.3 16.1 11,456 3,060 0 259 0 0.00 0.80
25 2,322.50 1,744.4 0.1 5,496 3,598 0 1,815 16 0.04 0.00
26 2,322.58 1,745.5 1.1 5,096 3,540 0 1,005 16 0.04 0.55
27 2,322.94 1,750.2 4.8 5,908 3,493 0 0 8 0.02 0.84
28 2,324.11 1,765.8 15.6 10,669 2,800 0 0 8 0.02 0.59
29 2,326.52 1,798.2 32.4 18,520 2,183 0 0 12 0.03 0.95
30 2,327.55 1,812.2 13.9 9,089 2,048 0 0 12 0.03 0.16
31 2,328.17 1,820.6 8.4 5,572 1,319 0 0 8 0.02 0.00
TOTALS 159.9 111,434 27,414 0 3,080 251 0.64 7.93
ACRE-FEET 159,900 221,029 54,376 0 6,109 498
Comments: * COMPUTED INFLOW IS THE SUM OF CHANGE IN STORAGE, RELEASES, AND EVAPORATION
                      ** Evaporation and precipitation records taken from station at Trinity River Hatchery.

Precipitation
This month 7.93

October 01, 2024 To date 17.11

Release (ACRE-FEET)
Power 54,376 Outlet 6,109

Spill 0 Total 60,485
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